SEBRAE
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PROCESSO SELETIVO
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RELATORIO DE INSCRITOS

VAGA

046215
046337
046227
046203
046363
046101
046301
046240
046248
046317
046148
046274
046286
046173
046194
046266
046326
046263
046116
046130
046176
046221
046256
046158
046303
046128
046202
046267
046200
046352
046123
046350
046276
046115
046360
046149
046137
046354
046302
046120
046104
046329
046342
046343
046319
046219
046294
046170
046358
046159

ADILSON HARON BONDANGA

ADILSON JOSE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
ADILSON LUIS DE VITTA

ADRIANA CHIERICCI DE ALMEIDA MELLO
ADRIANA DO NASCIMENTO

ADRIANA LAURENTI

ADRIANO ALBERTIN

ALCINEA ALESSANDRA MELLO DE MORAES
ALEJANDRO CELSO FONSECA

ALEX MARQUES DE SOUSA

ALEXANDRE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
ALINE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA PRATEANO
ALINE GOMES RIBEIRO

ALLINE FLAVIO BENTO LAMARTIN

ALMIR PIASSI

AMANDA ALCANTARA PAREJO

AMANDA MORAIS AZIANI DE ALMEIDA
AMANDA MORI DE ABREU

AMANDA NOGUEIRA

ANA CAROLINA DO PRADO WHITAKER MEDEIROS

ANA CAROLINA NAVA RAMOS

ANA PAULA GRANERO E SILVA
ANDERSON HENRIQUE GOMES
ANDREZA CARNEIRO ANANIAS
ANGELO GIUSEPPE PAEZ

ANTONIO ANDRE DA SILVA BAPTISTA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO CANDIDO
ANTONIO LUIS DA SILVA BERTOLO
ARTHUR CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
BEATRIZ DE DEUS GROTTO

BEATRIZ MICHELOTO AMARO DIONIZIO
BRENDA BRITO NEVES

BRUNA FERNANDA MANJINI

BRUNO BONFOGO CELANO

CAIQUE ROBERTO RONCON

CARLOS AUGUSTO MOTTA MURRER
CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA
CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES
CAROLINA GARCIA CARDOZO
CAROLINE ZANARDI DA SILVA
CASSIANO ROGERIO SANTOS DE AQUINO
CASSIO ALEXANDRE FARIA

CELSO ELIEZER ESQUETINI

CESAR AUGUSTO SENE

CEZAR AUGUSTO DA SILVA LOPES
CLAUDIA COLTURATO

CLAYTON DA CRUZ COSTA
CRISTINEIDE SOUSA CRUZ

DAIANE GONGALVES RIBEIRO
DANIELA CAROLINA SILVA PREVIATO
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046362
046207
046141
046250
046236
046295
046212
046164
046313
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DANIELLE ISABEL ZINHANI RICCI
DEBORA DE ANDRADE BRITO

DEBORA REGINA GONGALVES DE SOUSA
DEBORAH RAQUEL ROSIN DELPHINO
DERLI PRAVATO

DIEGO FERNANDO NOV

DIMAS CHIARI SANCHEZ

DOMINGOS SAVIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS MURILLO MARRARA
DOUGLAS PINTO SANTIAGO

EDDARA SANTOS GOMES

EDITH FUENTES MOLINA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE FERIN DA CUNHA
ELAINE RUIZ

ELEN CRISTINA DE SOUZA HYRANO

ELI BORGES FURQUIM

ELIANE FABIANA MAUR

ELISABETH SCHMIDT

ELIZABETH PACHECO BRANDAO
EMILIANE VERAS
EVERTON DE JESUS BORELLA

EVERTON MARCIO DERISSO

FABIO FENTI

FABIO TREVISAN CENTANIN

FELISCIO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA DE CASSIA GARCIA FERREIRA SANDRINI
FLAVIA MENDES DA SILVA BRAGANTIN
FRANCELINE PATRICIA DE SOUZA
GABRIELA LEMOS REIS FIGUEIREDO QUERINO
GABRIELA MARQUES POLLO

GABRIELLE ALMEIDA ARAUJO
GERALDO NUNES CORREA
GISLAINE NUNES MAGALHAES LIRA
GISLENE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
GRAZIELLE METTITIER VAZ

GUILHERME CASTANHEIRA MAGALHAES
GUMERCINDO FERRAZ DA SILVA FILHO
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES MATTAR

HELDER AUGUSTO GOMES

HISA DUTRA ALVES

IARA BATISTA DE SOUZA MOURA

ICARO SPAZIANI TIBERTI

JANAINA APARECIDA ALVES SCALIZA
JEAN HENRIQUE PEDRO

JESSICA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA CAROLINI SILVA

JILVERSON RODRIGO DAMIAO DE MORAES
JOAO CARLOS BARRETO

JOAO EDUARDO BUENO

JOAO PAULO GALVAO TRAVASSOS SOUZA
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046197 JOAO PAULO SANTOS DA SILVA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046271 JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046333 JOSE JURANDIR DE TOLEDO NETO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046208 JOSE RICARDO MEDOLAGO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046216 JOSE ROBERTO LOBATO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046140 JOSIANI APARECIDA FARIA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046189 JULIANA APARECIDA MARCHETI GOMES 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046291 JULIANA DA MATA REZENDE 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046287 JULIO PEDRO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046225 KAREN LIMA DO NASCIMENTO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046182 KARINA MYEKO NAGAMINE 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046144 KARINA SARTORI 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046283 LADISLAU CANDIDO PEREIRA JUNIOR 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046292 LARISSA PEREIRA LOPES MARTINEZ 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046147 LEANDRO GOOR GAMARANO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046293 LEE HANEY RESENDE INACIO LOPES 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046308 LETICIA DE FATIMA FERNANDES INACIO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046224 LETICIA FERNANDA BAPTISTON 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046166 LIDIANE MARTINS PREVIERO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046154 LIVIA FIGUEIREDO DE MENESES 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046331 LUCAS CHAGAS 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046230 LUCIANA GULIN DE SOUZA GALENI 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046213 LUCIANA MARIA PASQUALOTO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046252 LUCIANA PERRONI CASTALDI 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046192 LUIZ ALFREDO EUGENIO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046246 LUIZ ANTONIO RODRIGUES 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046156 LUIZ FERNANDO STABILE DE ARRUDA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046280 MANUELA MARTINS DA COSTA AQUINO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAQ CARLOS
046356 MARCELA REGINA AMARAL 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046320 MARCELO AUGUSTO ELIAS RIBEIRO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046142 MARCELO ROJES TOMAZIN 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046114 MARCIA HARUMI ITO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046172 MARCO ANTONIO PONCIANO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046243 MARCOS ANTONIO CHIODI 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046277 MARIA ALICE TORRES 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046245 MARIA FERNANDA DO PRADO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046196 MARIA LUCIA GOMES DOS SANTOS 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046188 MARIA ROSIANA DA SILVA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046299 MARIA VILMA DE ARAUJO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046322 MARINA ARIENTE ANGELOCCI 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046260 MARLI APARECIDA BOVO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046129 MARY HELLEN SOUZA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAQ CARLOS
046288 MATHEUS HANSEN PAES 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046254 MAYARA CAROLINE DE SOUZA SILVA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046365 MAYRA MONTEIRO VIANA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046335 MICHEL PATRICK KHODAIR 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046364 MONICA ALESSANDRA BARBALHO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046165 NATALIA GUILHERME ASSIS DA SILVA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046186 NATHALIE GOMES JULIO 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
046347 NAYLA KAROLINE DEMILIO PEREZ BRASSICA 046 - ANALISTA DE NEGOCIOS SENIOR - ESCRITORIO REGIONAL SAO CARLOS
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046229
046341
046311
046226
046107
046109
046134
046300
046118
046177
046171
046232
046121
046201
046298
046282
046305
046220
046184
046268
046179
046108
046143
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046321
046163
046361
046157
046190
046162
046235
046323
046312
046355
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046151
046284
046309
046233
046122
046269
046132
046126
046133
046339
046327
046357
046285
046234
046318

ORLANDO MENGATTI FILHO

PAMELLA VILARINHO DE ALMEIDA
PATRICIA ALVES

PATRICIA DAL POZO GOMES SALVADOR
PATRICIA GOUVEIA NETO

PATRICIA PRETEL

PAULA RAMOS PACHECO

PAULA ROBERTA MALVINO

PAULO HENRIQUE GONGALVES PEDROSO
PEDRO LUIS ARIOLI GOTHARDO
PETERSON BARLETA

POLYNE ANTONIA BIGHETTI LOGULLO MARQUES DE SOUSA

RAFAEL BASILIO FERRO
RAFAEL DE SOUZA

RAQUEL SCAPIN ASMUS

REGINA PAULA MELO MARTINS
REGINALDO ANDERSON ARMELIN
RICARDO RAIMUNDO REYES

ROBERTO COELHO

RODOLFO ROCHA ALVES

RODRIGO AUGUSTO DIAS RODRIGUES
RODRIGO BORGES AREIA

ROGERIO MARTINES PIASSI

ROGERIO PEREIRA DE CAMPOS

RONALDO KASAKEVICUS

SANDRA REGINA CAVALLARI

SEBASTIAO MARCELINO CORTEZE
SERGIO MARCOS ZURITA FERNANDES FILHO
SILVIA ANDREIA MARTINS VILLARI

SILVIA CONCEICAO GOMES ZANCHETTA
SIMONE HELENA DIAS DOS SANTOS
SIRLEI JOSE GONCALVES

TACITO LEMOS PEREIRA

TALITA BORGES TEIXEIRA

THIAGO DE ALMEIDA FACCIN

VALCIONE ONESIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
VALERIA SABBO DE OLIVEIRA

VALTER DE SOUZA FILHO

VANESSA BARIONI VASCONCELOS GOMES
VANESSA FERNANDA VICK GARCIA
VINICIUS ANTONIO AVALOS

VINICIUS ESPURIO CAVALARI

VINICIUS RODRIGUES DO PRADO ROSA
VITOR AOKI RAYMUNDO

VITOR HUGO QUEIROZ CARDOSO DA CUNHA
VIVIANE CANTOLINI AMARO MENGUAL
WILLIAM GOMES DE LIMA

WILLIAM SBRAMA PERRESSIM

WILLIAN LUCIDIO PIRES

WILLYAN WILSON MILAN
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SEBRAE

INSCRIGAO  NOME

SEBRAE SP 4
PROCESSO SELETIVO C \/ITa lents

RELATORIO DE INSCRITOS

VAGA

046210 WILSON KLEIBER PAULINO
046348 WILSON WADY CURY JUNIOR
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